
Ridgeguard(Tori) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jasvantnagar APMC  26.20  2,620.00  2670 -  2,570.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jasvantnagar  22.70  2,270.00  2320 -  2,220.00 2025-10-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Etawah  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,900.00 2025-07-09

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bharthna  31.20  3,120.00  3220 -  3,020.00 2022-10-15
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